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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE

VOTO POR UNO

TOWN COUNCIL
CONCEJAL DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

VOTO POR DOS

BOARD OF FINANCE
JUNTA DE FINANZAS
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

VOTE POR TRES

BOARD OF EDUCATION

JUNTA DE EDUCACIÓN
FULL TERM

TÉRMINO COMPLETO

VOTE FOR ANY FIVE
VOTE POR CINCO

BOARD OF
EDUCATION
JUNTA DE
EDUCACIÓN
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS

PARA LLENAR LA VACANTE
POR DOS AÑOS

VOTE FOR ONE/UNO

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
JUNTA APELATIVA DE ASESORAMIENTOS

VOTE FOR ANY THREE
VOTE POR TRES

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
JUNTA DE APELACIÓN DE LAS ZONAS

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

VOTE POR DOS
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O'BRIEN
LESLIE

17A

17B

17C

17D

17E

17F

Vote on the 
Question(s)
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Vote for Question on Reverse Side
Votar por la pregunta en el lado reverso
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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

JUNTA ALTERNA DE
APELACIÓN DE LAS ZONAS
FULL TERM - TÉRMINO COMPLETO

VOTE FOR ANY TWO
VOTE POR DOS

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

JUNTA ALTERNA DE
APELACIÓN DE
LAS ZONAS

TO FILL VACANCY FOR TWO YRS.
PARA LLENAR LA VACANTE

POR DOS AÑOS
VOTE FOR ONE/UNO

18 19 20

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 
PARTY

GREEN PARTY

THE BOTTOM LINE 
PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

18A

BERTONE
DOUG

18B

18C

18D

18E

18F

19A

19B

19C

19D

19E

19F

20A

20B

20C

20D

20E

20F

Vote on the Question(s)
Vote en las Pregunta

YES-SÍ NO

"Shall the Town of Windham appropriate $112,332,777 for the cost of the Windham High School Renovation Project, such project to include
reconstruction and renovations as necessary and approppriate to the existing high school building to house the Windham High School as well as the
Windham Early Childhood Center and Central Offices, including all alterations, repairs and improvements in connection therewith, to purchase furniture
and equipment, and authorize the issuance of bonds and notes in the amount of $112,332,777, or so much thereof as may be necessary after
deducting grants and other sources, to finance the local share of such appropriation?"
"Debera el Municipio de Windham asignar $112,332,777 por el costo del proyecto de renovacion de Windham High School, de esos proyectos incluyen
la reconstruccion y renovacion cuanto sea necesario y apropiado para el edificio existente de la High School, Centro Pre Escolar de Windham, y
Oficinas Centrales, incluyendo todas las modificaciones, reparaciones en conexion con el proyecto, tambien compra de muebles y equipo, y autorizar la
emision de bonos y notas en la cantidad de $112,332,777, o lo cual tanto sea necesario despues de deducir bonos y otras fuentes para financiar la
participacion local de tal apropiacion?"
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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

TOWN COUNCIL
CONCEJAL DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ANY THREE
VOTO POR TRES

TOWN COUNCIL
CONCEJAL DEL

PUEBLO
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
PARA LLENAR
LA VACANTE

POR DOS AÑOS
VOTE FOR ONE/UNO

BOARD OF FINANCE
JUNTA DE FINANZAS
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

VOTO POR TRES

BOARD OF EDUCATION
JUNTA DE EDUCACIÓN

VOTE FOR ANY FIVE
VOTE POR CUALQUIER CINCO

BOARD OF
EDUCATION
JUNTA DE
EDUCACIÓN
TO FILL VACANCY

FOR TWO YEARS

PARA LLENAR LA VACANTE
POR DOS AÑOS

VOTO FOR ONE/UNO

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

JUNTA APELATIVA DE ASESORAMIENTOS
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

VOTO POR TRES
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DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 
PARTY

GREEN PARTY

THE BOTTOM LINE 
PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

FUNDERBURK
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1A
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FUNDERBURK
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8E
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9B

9C

MARTINEAU
CASSANDRA

9D

DOYLE
MARK

9E

9F

SEWALL
MURPHY

10A

10B

10C

10D

LAMBERT
TRACY
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10F

GOMEZ
JAIME

11A
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LESSARD
MELISSA

11E

11F
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12B

12C
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13B
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13D

13E

13F

IDE
LYNNE
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LEITZEL
JARED
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BRIAN
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MICHAEL
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Vote on the 
Question(s)

Vote en las Pregunta

Vote The Question on The Reverse Side
Votar por la pregunta en el lado reverso

FULL TERM FULL TERM

DECAMBRE
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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
JUNTA DE APELACIÓN DE LAS

ZONAS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

VOTO POR DOS

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

JUNTA ALTERNA DE
APELACIÓN DE LAS ZONAS

FULL TERM - TÉRMINO COMPLETO

VOTE FOR ANY TWO - VOTO POR DOSE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

JUNTA ALTERNA DE
APELACIÓN DE LAS

ZONAS
TO FILL VACANCY FOR TWO YRS

VOTE FOR ONE - VOTO POR UNO

PARA LLENAR LA VACANTE
POR DOS AÑOS

18 19 20 21 22

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 
PARTY

GREEN PARTY

THE BOTTOM LINE 
PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

DALY
MARY ANN

18A

MORIN
ROGER

18B

18C

18D

18E

18F

O'BRIEN
LESLIE

19A

19B

19C

19D

19E

19F

20A

BERTONE
DOUG

20B

20C

20D

20E

20F

21A

21B

21C

21D

21E

21F

22A

22B

22C

22D

22E

22F

Vote on the Question(s)
Vote en las Pregunta

YES-SÍ NO

"Shall the Town of Windham appropriate $112,332,777 for the cost of the Windham High School Renovation Project, such project to include
reconstruction and renovations as necessary and approppriate to the existing high school building to house the Windham High School as well
as the Windham Early Childhood Center and Central Offices, including all alterations, repairs and improvements in connection therewith, to
purchase furniture and equipment, and authorize the issuance of bonds and notes in the amount of $112,332,777, or so much thereof as may
be necessary after deducting grants and other sources, to finance the local share of such appropriation?"

"Debera el Municipio de Windham asignar $112,332,777 por el costo del proyecto de renovacion de Windham High School, de esos proyectos
incluyen la reconstruccion y renovacion cuanto sea necesario y apropiado para el edificio existente de la High School, Centro Pre Escolar de
Windham, y Oficinas Centrales, incluyendo todas las modificaciones, reparaciones en conexion con el proyecto, tambien compra de muebles y
equipo, y autorizar la emision de bonos y notas en la cantidad de $112,332,777, o lo cual tanto sea necesario despues de deducir bonos y
otras fuentes para financiar la participacion local de tal apropiacion?"
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